P8 Outdoor LED Display 960X960mm SMD2727 Brightness 6500CD/m2 16bits
Front And Rear Maintenance
Basic Information
China
Vegoo
CE,FCC,RoHS
VG-P8
1sqm

than 20sqm) need to use synchronous control system, below 20sqm it's up to you to use syn or asyn. But asyn control system's refresh rate is
much lower than sync control system and which you can use wifi, 3G, 4G etc wireless to control.
Q4:How to order from us?
A: Payment are made offline through T/T as deposit once order placed. All process are based on mutal cooperation.
Q5:How to pay?
A: T/T for order in large amount; and Paypal for samples for testing and trial orders.
Q6:How to ship?
A: Flexible shipping methods of the goods that are ordered and packaged according to customer's demand and requirements.
Q7:How to install it after customers have theirs goods in the site?
A: Engineering drawings and online instructions will be offered if customers have no available professional engineers in local places. We can
alsp send our engineers to the site if on-site assistance is required.
Shenzhen Weigu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
 86-15118043086  Linda@vegooled.com  hdled-display.com
806�Building 1�Geya Technology Building, Clock Base, Ma Tou community,Ma Tian Street,Guangming District ,
Shenzhen,China
Shenzhen Weigu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.